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Quantitative Report

Course Sections Key Report

Status

Enrolled

Students

Responded

Students

Response

Rates

EC 501 (B1b):

Microeconomic Theory

Released 39 15 38.46%

Overall 39 15 38.46%

(1) Low (2) (3) (4) (5) High Mean

Standard

Deviation

Did

Not

Answer

Total

Responses

Relevance of assigned

readings

0%

(0)

0%

(0)

13.33%

(2)

40%

(6)

46.67%

(7)

4.33 0.7 0 15

Easy

Moderately

Easy

Neither

Easy

nor

Di�cult

Moderately

Di�cult Di�cult Mean

Standard

Deviation

Did

Not

Answer

Total

Responses

Di�culty of

course

0%

(0)

13.33%

(2)

33.33%

(5)

40%

(6)

13.33%

(2)

3.53 0.88 0 15

Light

Moderately

Light

Neither

Light

nor

Heavy

Moderately

Heavy Heavy Mean

Standard

Deviation

Did

Not

Answer

Total

Responses

Workload in

course

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

73.33%

(11)

13.33%

(2)

6.67%

(1)

3.2 0.65 0 15
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Poor Fair Good

Very

Good Excellent N/A Mean

Standard

Deviation

Did

Not

Answer

Total

Responses

Overall rating

of discussion

instructor (if

applicable)

0%

(0)

0%

(0)

13.33%

(2)

20%

(3)

60%

(9)

6.67%

(1)

4.5 0.73 0 15

Overall rating

of lab

instructor (if

applicable)

0%

(0)

0%

(0)

13.33%

(2)

6.67%

(1)

33.33%

(5)

46.67%

(7)

4.38 0.86 0 15

Usefulness of

assignments

and papers

0%

(0)

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

33.33%

(5)

53.33%

(8)

6.67%

(1)

4.5 0.63 0 15

Overall

course rating

0%

(0)

0%

(0)

7.14%

(1)

14.29%

(2)

71.43%

(10)

7.14%

(1)

4.69 0.61 1 14

Faculty Evaluation

Poor Fair Good

Very

Good Excellent Mean

Standard

Deviation

Did

Not

Answer

Total

Responses

E�ectiveness in

explaining concepts

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

6.67%

(1)

33.33%

(5)

53.33%

(8)

4.33 0.87 0 15

Ability to stimulate

interest in subject

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

20%

(3)

33.33%

(5)

40%

(6)

4.07 0.93 0 15

Encouragement of

class participation

0%

(0)

13.33%

(2)

13.33%

(2)

33.33%

(5)

40%

(6)

4 1.03 0 15

Fairness in grading 0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

6.67%

(1)

46.67%

(7)

40%

(6)

4.2 0.83 0 15

Promptness in

returning

assignments

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

13.33%

(2)

26.67%

(4)

53.33%

(8)

4.27 0.93 0 15

Quality of feedback

to students

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

6.67%

(1)

33.33%

(5)

53.33%

(8)

4.33 0.87 0 15

Availability outside

of class

0%

(0)

0%

(0)

14.29%

(2)

35.71%

(5)

50%

(7)

4.36 0.72 1 14

Overall rating of

instructor

0%

(0)

6.67%

(1)

6.67%

(1)

26.67%

(4)

60%

(9)

4.4 0.88 0 15
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EC 501 (B1b):

Microeconomic Theory

Released 39 15 38.46%

Overall 39 15 38.46%

Responses

General Comments - y1s1,nb

Very good!
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