Liang Zhong Term: Fall 2020

Quantitative Report

Course Sections Key	Report Status		Responded Students	Response Rates
EC 501 (B1b): Microeconomic Theory A	Released	39	15	38.46%
Overall	,	39	15	38.46%

		(1) Low	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5) High	Mean	Standard Deviation	Did Not Answer	Total Responses
Relevance of assigned readings	A	0% (0)	0% (0)	13.33% (2)	40% (6)	46.67% (7)	4.33	0.7	0	15

		Easy	Moderately Easy	Neither Easy nor Difficult	Moderately Difficult	Difficult	Mean	Standard Deviation	Did Not Answer	Total Responses
Difficulty of course	А	0% (0)	13.33% (2)	33.33% (5)	40% (6)	13.33% (2)	3.53	0.88	0	15

		Light	Moderately Light	Neither Light nor Heavy	Moderately Heavy	Heavy	Mean	Standard Deviation	Did Not Answer	Total Responses
Workload in course	А	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	73.33% (11)	13.33% (2)	6.67% (1)	3.2	0.65	0	15

Course Evaluation

		Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	N/A	Mean	Standard Deviation	Did Not Answer	Total Responses
Overall rating of discussion instructor (if applicable)	Α	0% (0)	0% (0)	13.33% (2)	20% (3)	60% (9)	6.67% (1)	4.5	0.73	0	15
Overall rating of lab instructor (if applicable)	Α	0% (0)	0% (0)	13.33% (2)	6.67% (1)	33.33% (5)	46.67% (7)	4.38	0.86	0	15
Usefulness of assignments and papers	Α	0% (0)	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	33.33% (5)	53.33% (8)	6.67% (1)	4.5	0.63	0	15
Overall course rating	Α	0% (0)	0% (0)	7.14% (1)	14.29% (2)	71.43% (10)	7.14% (1)	4.69	0.61	1	14

Faculty Evaluation

		Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Mean	Standard Deviation	Did Not Answer	Total Responses
Effectiveness in explaining concepts	Α	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	6.67% (1)	33.33% (5)	53.33% (8)	4.33	0.87	0	15
Ability to stimulate interest in subject	Α	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	20% (3)	33.33% (5)	40% (6)	4.07	0.93	0	15
Encouragement of class participation	Α	0% (0)	13.33% (2)	13.33% (2)	33.33% (5)	40% (6)	4	1.03	0	15
Fairness in grading	Α	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	6.67% (1)	46.67% (7)	40% (6)	4.2	0.83	0	15
Promptness in returning assignments	A	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	13.33% (2)	26.67% (4)	53.33% (8)	4.27	0.93	0	15
Quality of feedback to students	Α	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	6.67% (1)	33.33% (5)	53.33% (8)	4.33	0.87	0	15
Availability outside of class	Α	0% (0)	0% (0)	14.29% (2)	35.71% (5)	50% (7)	4.36	0.72	1	14
Overall rating of instructor	Α	0% (0)	6.67% (1)	6.67% (1)	26.67% (4)	60% (9)	4.4	0.88	0	15

Qualitative Report

Course Sections	Кеу	Report Status	Enrolled Students	Responded Students	Responso Rates
<u>EC 501 (B1b):</u> Microeconomic Theory	Α	Released	39	15	38.46%
Overall			39	15	38.46%
		Responses			
General Comments -	Α	y1s1,nbVery good!			

© 2024 Anthology Inc.